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HRES 318
Condemning resolutions or policies calling for or instituting a boycott of Israeli academic institutions or scholars
by institutions of higher learning and scholarly associations.

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Education
Introduced: Jun 16, 2015
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Education and the Workforce.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Education and the Workforce.  (Jun 16, 2015) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-resolution/318 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Curbelo, Carlos [R-FL-26] 
Party: Republican   •   State: FL   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (39 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR Jun 16, 2015

Rep. Boyle, Brendan F. [D-PA-13] D · PA Jun 16, 2015

Rep. Higgins, Brian [D-NY-26] D · NY Jun 16, 2015

Rep. Lamborn, Doug [R-CO-5] R · CO Jun 16, 2015

Rep. Stefanik, Elise M. [R-NY-21] R · NY Jun 16, 2015

Rep. Joyce, David P. [R-OH-14] R · OH Jun 18, 2015

Rep. Lance, Leonard [R-NJ-7] R · NJ Jun 18, 2015

Rep. Weber, Randy K., Sr. [R-TX-14] R · TX Jun 18, 2015

Rep. Hensarling, Jeb [R-TX-5] R · TX Jun 23, 2015

Rep. Murphy, Patrick [D-FL-18] D · FL Jun 23, 2015

Rep. Ros-Lehtinen, Ileana [R-FL-27] R · FL Jun 23, 2015

Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-23] D · FL Jun 23, 2015

Rep. Diaz-Balart, Mario [R-FL-25] R · FL Jun 24, 2015

Rep. Lieu, Ted [D-CA-33] D · CA Jun 24, 2015

Rep. Johnson, Bill [R-OH-6] R · OH Jun 25, 2015

Rep. Marino, Tom [R-PA-10] R · PA Jun 25, 2015

Rep. Perry, Scott [R-PA-4] R · PA Jun 25, 2015

Rep. Yoder, Kevin [R-KS-3] R · KS Jun 25, 2015

Rep. Brooks, Susan W. [R-IN-5] R · IN Jul 7, 2015

Rep. Fleming, John [R-LA-4] R · LA Jul 7, 2015

Rep. McKinley, David B. [R-WV-1] R · WV Jul 7, 2015

Rep. Roskam, Peter J. [R-IL-6] R · IL Jul 7, 2015

Rep. Zeldin, Lee M. [R-NY-1] R · NY Jul 7, 2015

Rep. Olson, Pete [R-TX-22] R · TX Jul 15, 2015

Rep. Grothman, Glenn [R-WI-6] R · WI Jul 21, 2015

Rep. McClintock, Tom [R-CA-4] R · CA Jul 23, 2015

Rep. Israel, Steve [D-NY-3] D · NY Jul 28, 2015

Rep. Donovan, Daniel M., Jr. [R-NY-11] R · NY Sep 9, 2015

Rep. Grayson, Alan [D-FL-9] D · FL Sep 9, 2015

Rep. Moulton, Seth [D-MA-6] D · MA Sep 25, 2015

Rep. Engel, Eliot L. [D-NY-16] D · NY Oct 16, 2015

Rep. Farenthold, Blake [R-TX-27] R · TX Nov 4, 2015

Rep. Delaney, John K. [D-MD-6] D · MD Dec 1, 2015

Rep. Sessions, Pete [R-TX-32] R · TX Dec 16, 2015

Rep. Veasey, Marc A. [D-TX-33] D · TX Feb 10, 2016

Rep. Cicilline, David N. [D-RI-1] D · RI Feb 12, 2016

Rep. Langevin, James R. [D-RI-2] D · RI Apr 13, 2016

Rep. Costello, Ryan A. [R-PA-6] R · PA May 10, 2016

Rep. Ross, Dennis A. [R-FL-15] R · FL Jun 16, 2016
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Education and Workforce Committee House Referred To Jun 16, 2015

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Education

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jun 16, 2015) 

Condemns the adoption of a resolution or policy by any institution of higher education or scholarly association that

formally calls for or establishes the restriction of discourse, cooperation, exchange, or any other involvement with

academic institutions or scholars on the basis of their connection to Israel.

Actions Timeline

Jun 16, 2015: Introduced in House
Jun 16, 2015: Referred to the House Committee on Education and the Workforce.
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